 A49LF040
4 Mbit CMOS 3.3Volt-only Low Pin Count Flash Memory
Preliminary
PRELIMINARY      (August, 2004, Version 0.1)  AMIC Technology, Corp.
Document Title
 4 Mbit CMOS 3.3 Volt-only Low Pin Count Flash Memory
Revision History
Rev. No. History Issue Date Remark

 A49LF040
PRELIMINARY       (August, 2004, Version 0.1) 28 AMIC Technology, Corp.
Ordering Information
A49LF040T x - 33 C
Temperature Range
C = Commercial (0°C to +85°C)
Clock Frequency
33 = 33MHz
Package Type
L = PLCC
X = TSOP (8mmX14mm)
Device Number
4 Mbit LPC Flash Memory
Part No. Clock Frequency
(MHz)
Boot Block
Location
Temperature
Range
Package Type
A49LF040TL-33 Top 0°C to +85°C 32-pin PLCC
A49LF040TL-33F Top 0°C to +85°C 32-pin Pb-Free PLCC
A49LF040TX-33 Top 0°C to +85°C
32-pin TSOP
(8mm X 14 mm)
A49LF040TX-33F
33